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
560 W 6th                           $64,000 
855 S. Grant  Reduced     $70,000 
850 E. 6th                   CONTRACT 
445 W. Walnut                     $77,500 
1105 E. 8th                 CONTRACT 

995 S. Range   REDUCED  $79,500  
1105 Flint                      CONTRACT 
955 E 5th           NEW           $91,500 
255 N. Garfield                     $98,500   
460 W 4th                      CONTRACT 
1104 Ct Place               CONTRACT   
860 S. Court                  CONTRACT 
1473 Pioneer Dr.                $117,500  
880 Thompson              CONTRACT    
1285 E. 8th                     CONTRACT      
1125 S. Court  Reduced    $132,900                    

1125 S. Court         “NEW PRICE” 
310 S. Garfield                $135,000 
1175 Brookside         CONTRACT 
735 Kings Ct                       SOLD 
575 LaHacienda     “NEW PRICE” 
1818 Harvey Ct.            “UNIQUE” 
206-208 Plum  Oakley “DUPLEX” 
1675 W 4thth       “COMMERCIAL” 
310-316 W 7th Oakley    “4-PLEX” 
Residential & Commercial Lots 

 

1473 Pioneer Dr. $117,500 
“Country Living” 2.7 acres. Lots of 
trees, room & privacy.  4 bdrm, 3 
bath ranch just a few minutes from 
town.Oversized heated garage/shop.  

 

1125 S. Court  $129,000 
4 bdrms, master suite with a walk-in 
closet, whirlpool tub and separate 
shower, walk-in closet & convenient 
washer & dryer. This home has a 
dining room & lots of kitchen storage. 
1 attached garage for her and a nice 
2 car detached garage for him. 
Bonus with a beautiful landscaped 
backyard. 

 

 

JUST LOWERED! BETTER HURRY! 
  
  

  Early American 
home, close to 
school, town & 
filled with original 
wood work. Has 
nice front porch & 
3 bedrooms.  
Has  established 
landscape with  
sprinklers. 

     255 N. Garfield     $98,500 
  New Price, New 

master bdrm and 
new bath on the 
main floor. Formal 
dn rm, parlor  & 
family room. 4 
bdrms & full bath 
upstairs.  Deck off 
kitchen. Located 
on a corner lot, 
kids can walk to 
school. Call Now! 

       $9,500 ALLOWANCE!! 

995 S. Range  $79,500 
One level brick home with 2 bdrms & 
2 full baths plus a large 2 car garage  
The new price makes this a “steal” 

955 E. 5th  $91,500 
4 bdrm,1 ¾ bath home, lots of built-
in storage, fm room, open kitchen & 
dining room, formal lv rm w/fireplace. 

575 LaHacienda REDUCED!! 
This home needs a family! Location, 
quality & move-in ready awaits you 
here. 5 bdrms, 3.5 baths, den, family 
room beautiful oak woodwork, natural 
lighting, easy flowing floor plan and 2 
acres of mature landscaping to enjoy. 
Price lowered to $219,000. Start 
packing now. 

310 S. Garfield      $135,000 

Homeland Realty & Auction 
RESIDENTIAL LOTS in El Chaparral, Colby, KS. (Under Contract). 
320 ACRES LOGAN CO. CRP & grass S. of Monument, KS. (SOLD). 
EXCELLENT BUILDING LOT located on Cottonwood Drive  in Colby, KS.  
Beautiful mature pine trees with a prime location.  $39,000. 
320 ACRES THOMAS CO. grassland 4 miles West 1/2 N. of Oakley, KS  $700/acre. 
160 ACRES THOMAS CO. irrigated cropland 4  miles West of Oakley, KS.  $1,600/acre. 
35 ACRES  Close to I-70, Range Ave., Colby, Kansas.  $15,000/acre. 
RESIDENTIAL LOTS Located South of Dillons, Colby, KS.  $6,500 per lot. 
148 ACRES RAWLINS COUNTY Cropland and grass 4 1/2 miles North of 
Ludell, KS.  Cash rents going to Buyer. $757/acre. Call Pat 785-443-3261. 
640 ACRES GRAHAM COUNTY CRP with irrigation wells and water rights 
Northwest of Hill City, Kansas. Immediate Possession. (SOLD). 
400 ACRES LOGAN COUNTY grass & cropland w/improvements located 
at Page City, KS. Beautiful  2 story home, barn, cattle working facility,  
Quonset, grain storage and cattle feeding pens.  PRICE REDUCED !!! 
480 ACRES LOGAN COUNTY sprinkler irrigated land located 1 mile North 
of Page City, KS. 3 wells & 3 sprinklers. (For sale or lease) $2,150/acre. 

Call Rock L. Bedore 785-443-1653 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 

 
 

COMMERCIAL DEVELOPMENT 6.7 acres adjacent to Wal-Mart with 
I-70 frontage. Located in Colby, Kansas.  Call Rock. 
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